
R

World Leader in Sophisticated Packaging Systems

©2002 All Rights Reserved, Bestpack® Inc. 
Toll Free: 888.588.2378 • Local: 909.987.4258 • Fax: 909.987.5189 • Email: sales@bestpack.com 

Mailing Address: 10676 Fulton Court, Rancho Cucamonga, Ca. 91730-4848

BESTPACK ATFUX RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LIST 

QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
2 27280031 BEARING, BALL 6003ZZ 
2 2710049.A BELT, 2475mmX2” GRAY 
2 27280091 BEARING, 6202ZZ 
2 2728051 BEARING, BALL 6004ZZ 
2 2710006.BA BELT, 1168mm X2” 
1 2911910 VALVE, SOLENOID VQZ5120
1 2896302 RELAY, LY2N
1 2830012 RELAY, MY4NJ
1 2890043 FUSE, 10A
1 2853107 SWITCH, LIMIT
1 2853007 SWITCH, GATE
1 N1765.0 SENSOR, PHOTO BELT DRIVE
1 2850002 SENSOR, PHOTO 3EJKDS30M

Note: Model Numbers, Part Numbers, Descriptions, and Pricing are all subject to change without prior notifi cation. Call BestPack® for pricing.

BESTPACK BLACK TAPEHEAD RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LIST 

Note: Model Numbers, Part Numbers, Descriptions, and Pricing are all subject to change without prior notifi cation. Call BestPack® for pricing.

QTY 2” PART NUM. 3” PART NUM. DESCRIPTION
1 AC231300 AC331300 ROLLER, RUBBER FRONT 3” SET
1 9510305 9510305 SPRING, SUPPORT ‘95
1 9510304 9510304 SPRING, BLADE GUARD
2 10122 10122-0 BLADE, CUTTER 3”
1 AC232000 AC332000 ROLLER, RUBBER REAR 3” SET
1 10096-1 10096-1 SPRING, MAIN TOP GOLD
1 10096-2 10096-2 SPRING, MAIN BOTTOM CHROME
1 AC241000 AC341000 ROLLER, 1-WAY 3”
1 AC220502 AC320502 MANDREL 3”
1 9510270 9510270-0 BLADE GUARD 3”
1 9510284 9510284-0 BLADE GUARD SHAFT 3”
2 2706401 2706401 E-CLIP RING
1 9510268R 9510268R TAPE ADJ PLATE R/H
1 9510268L 9510268L TAPE ADJ PLATE L/H
1 9510265 9510265-0 BRIDGE, BLADE MOUNTING 3” ‘95

trishel
Text Box

trishel
ipshorizontal



R

World Leader in Sophisticated Packaging Systems

©2002 All Rights Reserved, Bestpack® Inc. 
Toll Free: 888.588.2378 • Local: 909.987.4258 • Fax: 909.987.5189 • Email: sales@bestpack.com 

Mailing Address: 10676 Fulton Court, Rancho Cucamonga, Ca. 91730-4848

BESTPACK SILVER TAPEHEAD RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LIST 

QTY 2” PART NUM. 3” PART NUM. DESCRIPTION 
1 TH211500 TH311500 ROLLER, FRONT 3” 
2 10056 10056 SPRING, TAPE SUPP 
1 10096-1 10096-1 SPRING, MAIN TOP 
1 10096-2 10096-2 SPRING, MAIN BOT 
1 TH240300 TH340300 ROLLER, RUBBER REAR 3” BP 
1 10126 10126 SPRING, BLADE 
2 10115 10115 SPRING, BLADE ARM 
2 10122 10122-0 BLADE, CUTTER 3” 
1 AC220502 AC320502 MANDREL, PLASTIC 3” 14mm ID 
4 2705105 2705105 WASHER, FLAT M4 
2 10116 10116 BUSHING, BUMPER 
2 10117 10117 BUMPER, RUBBER 
2 2706401 2706401 RING, E-CLIP M4 
1 10124 10124-0 SHAFT, BLADE GUARD 3” 
1 TH251600 TH351600 BLADE GUARD 3” 

Note: Model Numbers, Part Numbers, Descriptions, and Pricing are all subject to change without prior notifi cation. Call BestPack® for pricing.

trishel
Text Box

trishel
ipshorizontal




